MANUFACTURER: Blå Station | DESIGNER:  Johan Lindau
COURONNE [cOR-on]
Stable and adaptable, the occasional table is unmatched. The round tabletop with a notable center is minimalistic
yet spectacular. Couronne comes with a mineral composite, solid wood, or stone top with a sturdy steel base. A
reliable place for a hot cup of coffee or late-night beverage, the occasional table is fit for all occasions.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
OCCASIONAL TABLE ITEM # DESCRIPTION DESIGN NOTE Dia. H PRICE
11-095-1392 white pepper top, steel frame table top thickness 0.5", base Dia. 11.25" 14.75" 19" $1,826

reliable place for a hot cup of coffee or late-night beverage, the occasional table is fit for all occasions.
2APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Couronne – occasional table
ITEM # 11-095-1394
DESCRIPTION black pepper top, steel frame
TABLE TOP black pepper 11-N5022
STEEL FRAME black fine textured 11-S3023
DIMENSIONS Dia. 14.75” x H 19”
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
color ash top
11-W1011
white
NCS S 0500-N
11-W1012
light grey
NCS S 3500-N
11-W1013
dark grey
NCS S 7500-N
11-W1015
apricot
NCS S 2040-Y70R
11-W1017
orange
NCS S 2070-Y70R
11-W1014
yellow
NCS S 2050-Y10R
11-W1016
beige brown
NCS S 4030-Y50R
11-W1018
red
NCS S 3560-Y80R
11-W1019
mint grey
NCS S 4010-B70G
11-W1020
green
NCS S 6010-G30Y
11-W1021
blue
NCS S 7020-R80B
11-W1022
black
steel frame mineral composite top wood top stone top
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 11
11-S3023
black
fine textured
RAL 9005
11-N5020
white pepper